
 

 

 

 

 

 Chloe—Won the gymnastics club trophy this 

week. 

 Megan and Emma—Learnt to do magic together. 

 Lily—Learnt to sing and dance. 

 Harry—Made a pom-pom and did some wood-

work. 

 Jake—wrote a poem at home. 

 Rachel—Made her own Harry Potter wand out of 

a thin branch of wood and some glue. 

 Ayesha—Did some finger knitting with three 

different strands of wool. 

 

 

 

The Winner was Jake for, at after school club, he put the 

year R bikes away from on the playground. 

 

 

 

 

Myles    

Talia     

Finlay B    

Rachel 

Jessica 

Harry 

Chloe 

Pola 

Otto 

Emily 

Luella 

Team point total 

Mandela — 653 points 

Pankhurst – 664 points 

Parks – 664 points 

Wilberforce – 790 points 

Team Points 

Mandela – 185 points 

Pankhurst— 228 points 

Parks – 226 points 

Wilberforce – 296 points 

By William Johnson and Max Peycke 

 

Assembly Date: Friday 26.1.18 

10290 

6718 

3320 

2750 

2470 

2440 

2440 

1910 

1810 

1800 

1440 



 

 

 YR—Isabella and Arianna 

 Y1—Tyler and Isla 

 Y2—Amelia and Jay 

 Y3—Henry, Oliver, Finlay C, 

Louis M, Dexter and Natasha 

 Y4—Niamh and Hamish 

 Y5— Rachel and Jake 

 Y6—Rufus, Eloise and Chloe 

 

Q: What do you call a bear with no teeth? 

A: A gummy bear!!! 

 

 

We talked about Inventors and their inventions.  We also talked about the fact that a good 

inventor never gives up and tries his or her invention until they get it right. 

 

 

 Thomas— Seven bronze and one silver. 

 Talia—one bronze 

 Mico—one bronze 


