

By William Johnson and Max Peycke

Assembly Date: Friday 26.1.18

Out of school stars

- Chloe—Won the gymnastics club trophy this week.
- Θ Megan and Emma—Learnt to do magic together.
- Θ Lily—Learnt to sing and dance.
- → Harry—Made a pom-pom and did some woodwork.
- Θ Jake—wrote a poem at home.
- Rachel—Made her own Harry Potter wand out of a thin branch of wood and some glue.
- Ayesha—Did some finger knitting with three different strands of wool.



lop 10 Mathletes	
Myles	10290
Talia	6718
Finlay B	3320
Rachel	2750
Jessica	2470
Harry	2440
Chloe	2440
Pola	1910
Otto	1810
Emily	1800
Luella	1440



The Winner was Jake for, at after school club, he put the year R bikes away from on the playground.

Team Points

Mandela – 185 points

Pankhurst — 228 points

Parks - 226 points

Wilberforce - 296 points

Team point total

Mandela — 653 points

Pankhurst - 664 points

Parks - 664 points

Wilberforce - 790 points

GOOD NEWS FRIDAY





- YR—Isabella and Arianna
- Υ1—Tyler and Isla
- Θ Y2—Amelia and Jay
- Θ Y4—Niamh and Hamish
- Θ Y5— Rachel and Jake

Joke of the week

Q: What do you call a bear with no teeth?

A: A gummy bear!!!

In Monday's Assembly

We talked about Inventors and their inventions. We also talked about the fact that a good inventor never gives up and tries his or her invention until they get it right.



Our Mathletics Certificate superstars!

- Mico−one bronze